
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

19.09.2021 - Brno

Juv.  Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

Brno Open Dance Festival 2021

Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu

Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: E) Branko Bohak Slovenia

J) Marc Couderc France
V) Virginijus Visockas Lithuania
W) Gianita Bigazzi Lesotho

X) Sandor Zoltan Hungary
AA) Paolo Bosco Italy
AB) Valeriy Gulay Russian Federation

AD) Igor Henzely Czech Republic
AF) Bernd Rossnagel Germany

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Stefan Mantu / Emiliana Procopciuc Moldova

2. Max Diemke / Jessica Diemke Germany

3. Ovidiu Zgardan / Gabriela Petelca Moldova

4. Tymoteusz Korczyk / Marta Pietraszewska Poland

5. Adnagy-Danilov Sasa / Jianu Dominique Romania

6. Alex Belaj / Rubi Marinko Pocajt Slovenia

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd

15
-

2nd rnd

12
-

Final

6
-
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  19/Sep/2021
  Brno

 DSE European Children GP
 Juveniles

 
 Latin

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

14 Stefan Mantu / Emiliana Procopciuc 1

Moldova

12 Max Diemke / Jessica Diemke 2
Germany

17 Ovidiu Zgardan / Gabriela Petelca 3
Moldova

2 Tymoteusz Korczyk / Marta Pietraszewska 4
Poland

9 Adnagy-Danilov Sasa / Jianu Dominique 5

Romania

5 Alex Belaj / Rubi Marinko Pocajt 6

Slovenia

10 Gheorghe Mihai - Alexandru / Cocic Roberta - Andreea 7
Romania

8 Mark Rusu / Sena Medine Kacan 8
Austria

6 Oskar Preloznik / Taja Belaj 9 - 10
Slovenia

16 David Razvan Adrian / Stoian Iris Olivia 9 - 10
Romania

3 Sebastian Davidek / Lida Ptackova 11

Czech Republic

15 Kupec Lukas / Alexandra Foltynova 12

Slovakia

4 Petr Veverka / Simona Cervekova 13
Czech Republic

13 Lukas Gajdos / Viktorie Davidkova 14
Czech Republic

11 Simon Kubalek / Dana Vasilache 15
Czech Republic
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-

Names of adjudicators
No.
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V) Virginijus Visockas
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Results of the 1st round 35 34 20 32 29 34 33 31 11 34 14 36 23 34 32

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X X

E) Branko Bohak
J) Marc Couderc
V) Virginijus Visockas

W) Gianita Bigazzi
X) Sandor Zoltan

AA) Paolo Bosco
AB) Valeriy Gulay

AD) Igor Henzely
AF) Bernd Rossnagel
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Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 14 24 20 11 4 11
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Heinz Spaeker



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  19/Sep/2021
  Brno

 DSE European Children GP
 Juveniles

 
 LatinMajority at:   5

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

E J V W X AA AB AD AF

Samba
2
5

9
12

14
17

6 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5
4 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 5 5 6 5 5 1 3
5 5 3 3 1 4 2 5 1

1 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 2
3 4 2 2 2 2 3 4 4

4,0 4,00 0 3 7 - -
6,0 6,00 0 0 1 2 9

5,0 5,01 3 4 4 8 -
3,0 3,02 3 5 - - -

1,0 1,06 - - - - -
2,0 2,00 4 6 - - -

Cha Cha
2
5

9
12
14

17

6 2 3 4 4 3 2 4 5
5 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 6

3 5 5 5 6 5 5 3 4
4 3 2 3 2 6 3 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

2 4 4 2 3 2 4 5 3

4,0 8,00 2 4 7 - -
6,0 12,00 0 0 1 3 9

5,0 10,00 0 2 3 8 -
2,0 5,02 4 7 - - -
1,0 2,07 - - - - -

3,0 5,00 3 5 - - -

Rumba
2

5
9

12
14
17

6 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 5

5 6 6 5 5 4 6 6 6
3 3 5 6 6 6 4 3 4

4 5 4 3 4 5 3 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2
2 4 3 2 2 2 5 5 3

3,0 11,00 3 5 - - -

6,0 18,00 0 0 1 4 9
5,0 15,00 0 3 5 - -

4,0 9,02 2 4 7 - -
1,0 3,07 - - - - -
2,0 7,00 4 6 - - -

Jive
2
5

9
12

14
17

4 1 2 4 4 3 1 3 5
5 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 6

3 3 5 5 6 6 5 5 3
6 6 3 3 2 5 3 2 1

1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 2
2 2 4 2 3 2 4 6 4

3,0 14,02 3 5(10) - - -
6,0 24,00 0 0 2 5 -

5,0 20,00 0 3 3 7 -
2,0 11,01 3 6 - - -

1,0 4,06 - - - - -
4,0 11,00 4 5(11) - - -
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Location:
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Discipline:

  19/Sep/2021
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 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu
  Cesky svaz tanecniho sportu

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

2 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 14.0

5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 24.0
9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 20.0

12 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 11.0

14 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  4.0
17 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 11.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

2
5

9
12

14
17

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

2
5

9
12

14
17
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